Pistol Ultra 2018

Age Group Results

March 17, 2018

Results By Endurance Sports Management

50K

Female Open Winners

Jennifer Boling

1
2 Amanda Partee-Manders
3

Melanie Bradley

Male Open Winners
Place Name
1 Brian Steinberg
2 Robert Tagher
3 Steve Bussey
Female 20 to 29
Place Name
1 Kayla Rose
2 Hannah Foust
3 Kelsey Cansler
Male 20 to 29
Place Name

1 Michael Thomason
2 Payton Pearson

3 Robert Williams
4 Coty Phillips

Female 30 to 39
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Name

Jess Heath
Alexandra Hanson
Katy Cook

Nicole White
Krista Darst
Kelly Sawyers
Tara Worsham
Jennifer Talbott
Amy Kline
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10 Nadia Guimont
11 Amy Lambert-Burns
12 Ashley Frazier
13 Melissa Bradley
14 Clarissa Nesmith
15 Amber Huddleston
16 Kate Cochran
17 Lauren Phillips-Stadler
18 Jennifer Stephens
19 Cheryl Darnell
20 Brea Lewis
21 Amber Palassis
22 Meghann Shipley
23 Danielle Tipton
24 Melissa Renz
Male 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Torrey McMurray
2 Dan Heath
3 David Compton
4 Chris Gerard
5 Andrew Palassis
6 Michael Pacifico
7 Ezra Pearson
8 Sean Nix
9 Adam Brownlee
10 David Essary
11 Kyle Rogers
Female 40 to 49
Place Name

1 Stephanie Boyd

city
Friendsville TN
Jefferson GA
Winder GA

city

Grand Rapids MI
Walton KY
Leesburg VA

City
Rockholds KY
Knoxville TN
Townsend TN

City
Maryville TN
Dayton OH
Maryville TN
Crossville TN

city

Waxhaw NC
Fairborn OH
Lake Mary FL
Cincinnati OH
Jeffersonville IN
Williamsburg KY
Decatur IL
Hermitage TN
Pedro OH

Bowie MD

Cary NC
Knoxville TN
Murfreesboro TN
Cochran GA
Savannah TN
Decatur GA
Knoxville TN
Bethlehem GA
Bethlehem GA
Ironton OH
Bluffton OH
Decatur IL
Kingsport TN
Deltona FL

city

Knoxville TN
Waxhaw NC
Greenback TN
Knoxville TN
Bluffton OH
Maryville TN
Murfreesboro TN
Louisville KY
Bowling Green KY
Lexington TN
Corbin KY

City
Simpsonville KY

Bib No
7

107

12

Bib No
137
141

19

Bib No
184
43
20

Bib No
200
199
163
112

Bib No
63
58
27
172
166
127
177
182

56
76
44
13

101
68
23

188

138
29
79

105

129

148

117

Bib No
194
62
24
48
106
104
49
102
16
40
120

Bib No

Age
43
34
39

Age
39
46
35

Age
27
28
26

Age
24
28
29
28

Age
33
33
38
37
38
33
31
33
38
36
35
35
37
34
34
36
36
38
37
38
32
35
36
33

Age
38
34
34
30
33
38
38
36
39
37
35

Age
41

Overall
7
8
9

Overall
1
2
3

Overall
18
141
156

Overall
4
6
52
106

Overall
17
21
23
34
44
46
62
68
71
75
77
78
82
91
95
99

103
107
108
114
135
136
143
148

Overall
10
16
22
40
48
55
60
76
85
87

128

Overall
15
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Chip
Time

Chip

:44:39.7
:53:57.7
:56:48.7

Time

Chip
Time

:09:46.4
:13:07.3
:16:40.3

25:39.0
52:11.9
31:00.6

Chip

Time

124:
34:
37:
08:
20:
24:
45:
43:
53:
55:
57:
58:
03:
19:
27:
32:
36:
47:
48:
53:
31:
39:
53:
49:

Chip

18.
59.
27.
15.
49.
34.
17.
28.
ol.
46.
02.
04.
42.
22.
00.
19.
59.
00.
08.
3.
57.

55.
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Time

102
24:
35:
15:
27:
28:
43:

09:

16:
21:

Chip

48.
16.
49.
1.
49.
08.
:37.
26.
20.
38.
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Time

:23:57.3
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Gun
Time

:44:40.6
:54:06.9
:56:57.9

Gun
Time

:25:43.3
:52:31.8
:31:23.0

Time

124:
:34:
:38:
108:
120
124:
:45:
48:
:53:
:55:
:57:
:58:
103:
:19:
127
132
:36:
:48:
148
:53:
:31:
:40:
:54:
149:

102:
24:
:35:
:15:
127
129
143

109:
:16:
:21:

53.
34.
00.
34.
23.
53.
40.
36.

28.
58.
06.
22.
59.
32.
08.
36.
20.
21.
21.
12.
05.
09.
58.
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8
8
8

10
17
22

8
8
12
15

Pace

/M
/M
4/M

v P

Pace
:03/M
:10/M
:17/M

Pace
:30/M
:1e/M
:17/M

Pace
:41/M
:58/M
:32/M
:06/M

Pace

0

10:
10:
12:
12:

12

13:
13:
13:
14:
16:

10

t47/M
:54/M
:53/M
:16/M
:25/M
:05/M
:01/M
:20/M
123/M
:29/M
:29/M
:39/M
:11/M
:26/M
:35/M
:43/M
106/M
:06/M
:16/M
:29/M
:46/M
:13/M
:02/M

Pace

:45/M
29/M
49/M
Q7/M
29/M
:33/M
00/M
24/M
51/M
05/M
11/m

Pace
127/M



2 Stacey Malecky
3 Lynnette Stevens
4 Laura Zeek
5 Lisa Worthington
6 Diane Romero-Lopez
7 Michelle Frew
8 Kristine Kotsch
9 Mary Deane Davis
10 Jennifer Peach
11 Melanie Fowler
12 Shelley Minton
13 Jessica Hearn
14 Becky Moulder
15 Chassidy Stanley
16 Jennifer Deforest
17 Amanda Tipton
18 Sheri Guider
19 Jennifer Hoard
20 Tiffany Long
21 Joy Sandoz
22 Yvette Mikinka
23 Abbi Auger
24 Laura Hutchins
25 Brandi Carter
26 Heather Strowd
27 Cathleen Tucker
28 Teresa Hazel
29 Rachel Travis
30 Heidi Hoffmann
31 Susan Lash
32 Elizabeth Scholl
33 Kimara Randolph
Male 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Jamie Grider
2 Brian Eggleston
3 Shane Foster
4 Kris Delk
5 Chris Eargle
6 Elik Hirsch
7 Jamey Kohn
8 Joe Durney
9 Lauchlin MacGregor
10 Bill Misek
11 Glenn Richardson
12 Vish Gajulapalle
13 Chris Marva
14 Halbert Walston
15 Mark Rowe
16 Bryan Travis
17 Thomas Turner
18 Chris Wess
19 Chris Jones
20 Brian Shaw
21 Lawrence Chow
22 David Vance
Female 50 to 59
Place Name
1 Katherine Mueller
2 Cynthia Valentine
3 Mistee Grunklee
4 Diane Bolton
5 Alice Loughran
6 Terry Nadeau
7 Kathy McCracken
8 Milagros Lockhart
9 Kimberley Gregory
10 Johana Reed
11 Kat Richardson
12 Lisa Mullins
13 Cheri Conley
14 Betty Manuel
15 Patti Barnes
16 Kelly Davisson
17 Michele Brackett
18 Vicky Wallace
19 Melissa Peplow
20 Terri Taylor

Male 50 to 59
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Name

Karl Studtmann
George Lockhart
Byron Backer
Richard Cunningham
Chris Goodreau
Blair Savage
Robert Lopez
Christopher Buell
Cornbread Forbus
Randall Ruppel
Michael Burchett
Mark Fetters

Brad Watson

Rob Apple

Jeffrey Cramblit

Chattanooga TN
Dyersburg TN
Coal Grove OH
Powell TN
Deltona FL
Surprise AZ
Dewitt MI
Lilburn GA
Maryville TN
Lexington KY
Knoxville TN
Lexington KY
Seneca SC
Suwanee GA
Callaway VA
Kingsport TN
Murfreesboro TN
Bulls Gap TN
Murfreesboro TN
Sandy Springs GA
Arlington VA
Louisville KY
Roswell GA
Knoxville TN
Charlotte NC
Ellicott City MD
Indianapolis 1IN
Union KY

Oak Ridge TN
Hampton Cove AL
Raleigh NC
Sherwood AR

City

Decatur IL
Union KY
Oneida TN
Jamestown TN
Hixson TN
Bellerose NY
Bayside NY
Orange City FL
Mason OH
Cumming GA
Louisville KY
Cumming GA
New Salem PA
Radcliff KY
Johnson City TN
Union KY
Montgomery AL
Cordova TN
Corbin KY
Dayton OH
Kettering OH
Harlan KY

city

Melber KY
Scottsboro AL
Sanford FL
Nashville TN
Washington DC
Tellico Plains TN
Oakland TN
Sugar Hill GA
London KY
Ashburn VA
Kennesaw GA
Church Hill TN
Friendsville TN
Orlando FL
Seymour TN
Madisonville KY
Knoxville TN
Oak Ridge TN
Oak Ridge TN
Gallatin TN

City

Jackson TN
Sugar Hill GA
Greenville SC
Knoxville TN
Debary FL
Waynesville OH
Indianapolis 1IN
Beavercreek OH
Anniston AL
Murfreesboro TN
Greenville SC
Cross Plains TN

Murfreesboro TN
Huntsville AL

85
139
165
186
121

45

74

30
109
191

93

61

96
136

33
147

55

50

82
197

91

69
22
140
151
60
150
67
77
128
115

Bib No
53
39

167
175
38
66
73
37
84
94
118
46
87
158
196
149
152
160
10
183
176
154

Bib No

153
54

195
185
9%
81
187
116
119
98
25
86

32
11
157
110
142

Bib No
190
80

189
51
126
170
180
173
181
18
41
47

28

a0
46
42
48
46
46
a9
a9
a1
42
43
49
a4
42
a5
a0
43
40
42
46
45
48
a5
a2
45
45
49
42
46
a1
46
46

Age
42
46
46
42
48
a5
a3
a0
43
47
41
a1
a9
43
43
42
45
46
41
45
46
a9

Age
50
53
52
56
51
55
54
53
51
58
57
52
53
50
51
50
52
57
50
55

Age
55
55
53
53
55
57
51
55
56
53
52
53
52
56
57

25
27
29
32
37
38
39
43
45
50
54
57
58
59
61
66
70
72
73
74
83
89
92
109
110
111
112
119
126
129
139
155

Overall

5
11
19
28
33
35
36
a1
47
79
%

100

104

115

118

120

121

125

127

140

142

147

Overall

30
42
53
56
80
94
96
97
113
117
122
123
134
137
144
146
149
151
152
154

Overall

12
13
14
20
24
26
31
69
81
84
98
101
102
105
130
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:41:
50:
56:
03:
10:
10:
15:
18:
21:
27:
29:
33:
34:
38:
43:
46:
52:
54:
54:
55:
03:
17:
21:
48:
48:
48:
49:
59:
21:
24:
46:
13:

08.
54.
16.
27.
20.
20.
21.
06.
39.
24.
ol.
40.
31.
02.

50

56.
04.
37.
37.

09

29.
14.
58.
54.
54.
54.
06.

16

23.
25.
06.
58.
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Chip
Time

:34:
03:
31:
55:
04:
10:
10:
16:
26:
58:
17:
32:
39:
53:
59:
59:
03:
15:
21:
52:
52:
37:

28.
15.
40.
31.
51.
10.
12.
04.
00.
14.
15.
o1.
54.
49.
3.
55.
47.
32.
37.
15.
16.
29.
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Chip
Time

103:
:15:
:18:
132
38:
41:
03:
49:
00:
05:
31:
35:
36:
40:
24:

45.
51.
47.
03.
22.
15.
19.
55.
28.
59.
43.
39.
02.
04.
26.
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141
51:
:56:
103:
:10:
:10:
:15:
:18:
:21:
127
129
133
134:
:38:
43:
147
52:
:54:
:54:
:55:
103:
:17:
122
:49:
149:
149
149:
:59:
121
124:
:46:
14:

22.
00.
28.
44.
22.
24.
29.
34.
48.
41.
05.
50.
38.
10.
52.

11.
52.
52.

25

57.
43.
13.
00.
ol.
04.
17.
21.
38.
27.
17.
21.
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Time

:34:
:03:
:31:
:55:
105:
:10:
:10:
16:
126:
:58:
:17:
132
:40:
:54:
:59:
00:
HEN
:15:
121
152
52:
142

31.
19.
44.
40.
3.
18.
20.
07.
10.
23.
44.
10.
00.
17.

00.
59.
43.
50.
31.
32.
48.
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11:
11:
11:
11:
:57/M
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
:44/M

11

21

00/M
19/M
30/M
43/M

57/M
06/M
12/M
19/M
30/M
33/M
42/M
44/M
50/M
02/M
08/M
18/M
22/M
22/M
24/M
40/M
06/M
15/M
08/M
08/M
08/M
08/M
28/M
10/M
16/M
58/M

ace

:47/M
:42/M
:28/M
:46/M
:56/M
:57/M
:08/M
:27/M
:29/M
106/M
:35/M
:50/M
:17/M
:27/M
129/M
:36/M
:59/M
:11/M
:10/M
:10/M
:38/M

Pace

11:43/M
:10/M
12:
12:
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
124/M
16:
17:
18:
19:18/M
20:
20:
21:

16

33/M
35/M
33/M
22/M
27/M
28/M
13/M
21/M
43/M
48/M

37/m
53/M
28/M

27/M
27/M
32/M

Pace

10

:48/M
:11/M
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
16:

17/M
43/M
55/M
08/M
43/M
13/M
34/M
44/M
34/M
42/M
43/M
50/M
16/M



16 Ronald Branam
17 Dave McCracken

Female 60 to 69

Place Name
1 Marie Tedesco
2 Tammy Gray

3 Joyce Ong

4

5

Nancy Austin
Pamela Hinton

Male 60 to 69
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Name

Glen Hinton
Douglas Wielgat
Rick Lehto
Larry Carpenter
Dominic Ruffalo
Leonard Martin
Frank Davisson
Danny Prince
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Male 70 and Over

Place Name
1 Ray Dube
2 Michael Montgomery
3 Truman Smith
50K Clydesdale / Athena
Female 99 and Under
Place Name

1 Bernadette Kitzke
2 Anna Millard

3 Natalie Rowe

4 Lisa Patel

5 Ruth Thompson

6 Evelyn Smith

7 Katie Kracus

Male 99 and Under

Place Name
1 Richard Rush
2 Leodis Smith
3 Ross Bradley
4 Michael Maurer

Soddy Daisy TN
Oakland TN

City
Jonesborough TN
Johnson City TN
Bristow VA
Winter Park FL
Decatur IL

City

Decatur IL
Racine WI
Auburn Hills MI
Lizella GA
Kenosha WI

Oak Ridge TN
Madisonville KY
Franklin NC

City

Deland FL
Franklin TN
Chattanooga TN

city
Knoxville TN
Chattanooga TN
Portage MI
Portage MI
Dickson TN
Rockford IL
Jamestown OH

City

New Albany 1IN
Suffolk VA
Murfreesboro TN
Lebanon OH

15
89

Bib No
143
52
103

65

Bib No
64
162
78
21
123
178
31
113

Bib No
36
174
133

Bib No
71
92
122
108
146
131
75

Bib No
124
168

14

56
55

Age
69
63
67
61
64

Age
65
62
60
62
67
64
63
63

Age
70
71
71

Age
37
a7
33
49
34
57
32

Age
52
46

46

132 8:
133 8:

Overall
65
116
124
138
150

=

Overall
49
63
64
67
93
131
145
153

=

Overall

51 6:
86 7:
88 7:

Overall
2
4

B
[SRSECN-CNC)
-

Overall
1

3
5
7
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25:57.1
28:10.7

Chip

Time
46:34.5
55:16.0
14:36.2
35:24.1
03:27.4

Chip

Time

27:
45:
46:
47:
23:
25:
32:
59:

17.
35.
05.
41.
50.
00.
14.
26.
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28:53.8
11:15.5
16:48.3

Chip

Time

46:
54:
24:
31:
07:
26:
07:

Chip
Time

00.
20.
13.
04.
32.
20.
58.
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35:42.3
47:47.8
03:03.3
36:07.2
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126
128

:46:
:54:
124
:31:
107
126:
:08:

:10.7
:25.3

w
0
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Time
03.
33,
22.
14.
45,
38.
22.

NworuoN

16:
16:

19/M
24/M

Pace

13:
15:
15:
16:
19:

07/M
20/M
57/M
38/M
28/M

Pace

12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
:17/M
18:
21:

16

30/M
05/M
06/M
09/M
19/M

28/M
16/M

Pace

12:
13:
14:

33/M
55/M
05/M

ace

13:
14:
16:
17:
18:
21:

22/M
20/M
29/M
40/M
16/M
33/M

Pace

12:
13:
13:
14:

46/M
09/M
39/M
43/M




